
Academic Calendar – HUC-JIR, Los Angeles Campus 2019-2020 

**For the Zelikow School of Jewish Nonprofit Management calendar, please see: http://zsjnm.huc.edu 

2019 

Summer 

Thursday-Friday, June 13 – 14    DeLeT Orientation 

Monday, June 17        DeLeT – First day of classes 

Thursday-Friday, July 4-5      Independence Day – Bldg Closed 

Friday, July 19         DeLeT – Last day of classes 

 

Fall 

Monday, August 12-Friday, August 16  Orientation for New Students  

Friday-Saturday, August 16-17    Cutter Colloquium (RHSOE Students)  

Monday, August 19       Fall Semester Classes Begin  

Tuesday, August 27       DeLeT Classes Begin 

Monday, September 2       Labor Day – No Classes 

Thursday, September 26      Last Day of Classes before HHD Break 

Wednesday, October 16      Classes Resume 

Thursday, October 17       Campus Sukkot Lunch in Sukkah 

Monday-Tuesday, October 21-22   Shemini Atzeret/Simhat Torah – No Classes 

Wednesday, October 23      Classes Resume 

Thursday-Friday, November 28-29   Thanksgiving Break – No Classes 

Monday, December 9       Last Day of Fall Semester Classes  

Tuesday-Friday, December 10-13   Reading Week 

Monday-Tuesday, December 16-17   Exams 

Thursday, December 19      Last Day - DeLeT Classes 

 

 

 

 

http://zsjnm.huc.edu/


2020 

Spring 

Tuesday, January 7        DeLeT Classes Begin 

Monday, January 13       Spring Semester Classes Begin 

Monday, January 20       MLK Day – No Classes 

Sunday-Tuesday, February 2-4    Rabbinic Student Senior Placement 

Sunday-Monday, February 9-10    Board of Governors’ Meeting 

Monday, February 17       Presidents’ Day – No Classes 

Monday-Tuesday, February 23-24   InterSem Retreat 

Thursday, March 5        Founders Day (Altered Schedule) 

Tuesday, March 10        Purim Celebration (Altered Schedule) 

Monday – Friday, April 6-17     Passover Recess – No Classes 

Monday, April 20        Classes Resume 

Monday, April 27        All School Final Tefillah 

Thursday, April 30        Last Day of Classes 

Monday – Thursday, May 4-7    Reading Days 

Monday-Tuesday, May 11-12    Final Exams 

Thursday, May 14        Last Day of DeLeT classes 

Sunday, May 17         HUC Ordination 

Monday, May 18        HUC Graduation 

 


